
COURSE TIMETABLE
Sunday,May 19, 2024 –Monday, September 15, 2025

In this document you’ll find the dates & times for each of the ten training segments.

The times on the planner below are in USA Eastern time. You can convert these into your

local timezone by clicking the next to any of the sessions.

(Hold the ctrl button or cmd button on aMac when clicking to open the page in a new tab).

COURSE DATES PLANNER
Segment One – The Path & Practice of Passion and Presence

Sunday, May 19, 2024 10:00am-2:30pm (4.5 hours)

Monday, May 20, 2024 10:00am-2:30pm (4.5 hours)

Monday, June 17, 2024 10:00am-2:30pm (4.5 hours)

Segment Two – From Disenchantment to Reenchantment

Monday, July 15, 2024 10:00am-2:30pm (4.5 hours)

Monday, August 12, 2024 10:00am-2:30pm (4.5 hours)

Sunday, September 8, 2024 10:00am-2:30pm (4.5 hours)

Segment Three – Erotic Cooperation

Monday, September 9, 2024 10:00am-2:30pm (4.5 hours)

Monday, October 7, 2024 10:00am-2:30pm (4.5 hours)

Monday, November 4, 2024 10:00am-2:30pm (4.5 hours)

https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html?iso=20240519T140000&p1=tz_et&p2=tz_ct&p3=tz_pt&p4=tz_cest
https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html?iso=20240520T140000&p1=tz_et&p2=tz_ct&p3=tz_pt&p4=tz_cest
https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html?iso=20240617T140000&p1=tz_et&p2=tz_ct&p3=tz_pt&p4=tz_cest
https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html?iso=20240715T140000&p1=tz_et&p2=tz_ct&p3=tz_pt&p4=tz_cest
https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html?iso=20240812T140000&p1=tz_et&p2=tz_ct&p3=tz_pt&p4=tz_cest
https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html?iso=20240908T140000&p1=tz_et&p2=tz_ct&p3=tz_pt&p4=tz_cest
https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html?iso=20240909T140000&p1=tz_et&p2=tz_ct&p3=tz_pt&p4=tz_cest
https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html?iso=20241007T140000&p1=tz_et&p2=tz_ct&p3=tz_pt&p4=tz_cest
https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html?iso=20241104T150000&p1=tz_et&p2=tz_ct&p3=tz_pt&p4=tz_cet


Segment Four – Erotic Healing

Sunday, December 1, 2024 10:00am-2:30pm (4.5 hours)

Monday, December 2, 2024 10:00am-2:30pm (4.5 hours)

Monday, January 6, 2025 10:00am-2:30pm (4.5 hours)

Segment Five – The Biggest Stumper: Where Did My Desire Go?

Sunday, February 2, 2025 10:00am-2:30pm (4.5 hours)

Monday, February 3, 2025 10:00am-2:30pm (4.5 hours)

Monday, March 3, 2025 10:00am-2:30pm (4.5 hours)

Segment Six – Affairs and Open Monogamy

Monday, March 31, 2025 10:00am-2:30pm (4.5 hours)

Segment Seven – Erotic Expression

Sunday, April 27, 2025 10:00am-2:30pm (4.5 hours)

Monday, April 28, 2025 10:00am-2:30pm (4.5 hours)

Monday, June 2, 2025 10:00am-2:30pm (4.5 hours)

Segment 8 – Erotic Attunement

Sunday, June 29, 2025 10:00am-2:30pm (4.5 hours)

Monday, June 30, 2025 10:00am-2:30pm (4.5 hours)

Sunday, July 20, 2025 10:00am-2:30pm (4.5 hours)

https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html?iso=20241201T150000&p1=tz_et&p2=tz_ct&p3=tz_pt&p4=tz_cet
https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html?iso=20241202T150000&p1=tz_et&p2=tz_ct&p3=tz_pt&p4=tz_cet
https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html?iso=20250106T150000&p1=tz_et&p2=tz_ct&p3=tz_pt&p4=tz_cet
https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html?iso=20250202T150000&p1=tz_et&p2=tz_ct&p3=tz_pt&p4=tz_cet
https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html?iso=20250203T150000&p1=tz_et&p2=tz_ct&p3=tz_pt&p4=tz_cet
https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html?iso=20250303T150000&p1=tz_et&p2=tz_ct&p3=tz_pt&p4=tz_cet
https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html?iso=20250331T140000&p1=tz_et&p2=tz_ct&p3=tz_pt&p4=tz_cest
https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html?iso=20250427T140000&p1=tz_et&p2=tz_ct&p3=tz_pt&p4=tz_cest
https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html?iso=20250428T140000&p1=tz_et&p2=tz_ct&p3=tz_pt&p4=tz_cest
https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html?iso=20250602T140000&p1=tz_et&p2=tz_ct&p3=tz_pt&p4=tz_cest
https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html?iso=20250629T140000&p1=tz_et&p2=tz_ct&p3=tz_pt&p4=tz_cest
https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html?iso=20250630T140000&p1=tz_et&p2=tz_ct&p3=tz_pt&p4=tz_cest
https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html?iso=20250720T140000&p1=tz_et&p2=tz_ct&p3=tz_pt&p4=tz_cest


Segment 9 – Being an Ethical and Inclusive Practitioner

Monday, July 21, 2025 10:00am-2:30pm (4.5 hours)

Segment 10 – Tending Eros Through the Seasons

Monday, August 18, 2025 10:00am-2:30pm (4.5 hours)

Monday, September 15, 2025 10:00am-2:30pm (4.5 hours)

https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html?iso=20250721T140000&p1=tz_et&p2=tz_ct&p3=tz_pt&p4=tz_cest
https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html?iso=20250818T140000&p1=tz_et&p2=tz_ct&p3=tz_pt&p4=tz_cest
https://www.timeanddate.com/worldclock/converter.html?iso=20250915T140000&p1=tz_et&p2=tz_ct&p3=tz_pt&p4=tz_cest

